1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°

CENTRAL

\ .

Nome

RIO DA VARZEA

ILUMINADO
JIREM

PANTERA NEGRA

BOCA DE NENE
MULEKE
ABUTRE

DAIN

TOURO NEGRO

RAGA NEGRA

MALUQUINHO
BRADOCK
TURBO
FACINADO
ASTRO
FURACAO
COYOTE

ZE DO CAIXAO
MARCOLA
FLOPA

XODO

Anilha
028457
010261
001898
032686
033385
024703
028723
025617
012956
032483
057504
041797
018790
022403
035939
044120
010879
000691
039167
032116
021655

Dono
KLEBER
GLAUCIANE
ALEXANDRE
JOSE LUIZ
DAVID
LUIZ
VALERIO
KLEBER
SERGIO/DOUGLAS
JOSé LUIZ
DIEGO
LIU
DIEGO
LUCAS DIAS
VALDECIR
GUSTAVO
IRINEU
EZEQUIEL
DODO
TANDY
PADILHA

AZULAO 14/08/2022

Cidade
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
CTBA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/170
0/159
0/132
0/108
0/100
0/89
0/87
0/86
0/84
0/80
0/67
0/65
0/63
0/62
0/52
0/50
0/38
0/36
0/20
0/15

o/7

Acpfaz

Pontos

0

O EBEN O EHEN O EEN © EBEl © EON O EEN © EEE © EeN © EElN O e

03/05/2024 08:59

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



