

AZULAO 14/08/2022 Acpfaz

1° RIO DA VARZEA 028457 KLEBER FAZENDA 0/170 0 2° ILUMINADO 010261 GLAUCIANE FAZENDA 0/159 0 3° JIREM 001898 ALEXANDRE FAZENDA 0/132 0 4° PANTERA NEGRA 032686 JOSE LUIZ FAZENDA 0/100 0 5° BOCA DE NENE 033385 DAVID FAZENDA 0/100 0 6° MULEKE 024703 LUIZ FAZENDA 0/89 0 7° ABUTRE 028723 VALERIO FAZENDA 0/87 0 8° DAIN 025617 KLEBER FAZENDA 0/86 0 9° TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/84 0 9° TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/80 0 1° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/65 0 3°							
ILUMINADO		Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
3° JIREM 001898 ALEXANDRE FAZENDA 0/132 0 4° PANTERA NEGRA 032686 JOSE LUIZ FAZENDA 0/108 0 5° BOCA DE NENE 033385 DAVID FAZENDA 0/100 0 6° MULEKE 024703 LUIZ FAZENDA 0/89 0 7° ABUTRE 028723 VALERIO FAZENDA 0/87 0 8° DAIN 025617 KLEBER FAZENDA 0/86 0 9° TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/84 0 9° TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/80 0 1° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO DIEGO 0/67 0 2° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU TAZENDA 0/36 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 00° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	1°	RIO DA VARZEA	028457	KLEBER	FAZENDA	0/170	0
PANTERA NEGRA 032686 JOSE LUIZ FAZENDA 0/108 0 BOCA DE NENE 033385 DAVID FAZENDA 0/100 0 MULEKE 024703 LUIZ FAZENDA 0/89 0 ABUTRE 028723 VALERIO FAZENDA 0/87 0 BO DAIN 025617 KLEBER FAZENDA 0/86 0 TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/84 0 RAÇA NEGRA 032483 JOSÉ LUIZ FAZENDA 0/80 0 RAÇA NEGRA 032483 JOSÉ LUIZ FAZENDA 0/80 0 MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO 0/67 0 BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 FASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/36 0 MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0	2 °	ILUMINADO	010261	GLAUCIANE	FAZENDA	0/159	0
BOCA DE NENE 033385 DAVID FAZENDA 0/100 0 6° MULEKE 024703 LUIZ FAZENDA 0/89 0 7° ABUTRE 028723 VALERIO FAZENDA 0/87 0 8° DAIN 025617 KLEBER FAZENDA 0/86 0 9° TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/84 0 0° RAÇA NEGRA 032483 JOSÉ LUIZ FAZENDA 0/80 0 1° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO 0/67 0 2° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 00° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	3°	JIREM	001898	ALEXANDRE	FAZENDA	0/132	0
MULEKE 024703 LUIZ FAZENDA 0/89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	4°	PANTERA NEGRA	032686	JOSE LUIZ	FAZENDA	0/108	0
ABUTRE 028723 VALERIO FAZENDA 0/87 0 B° DAIN 025617 KLEBER FAZENDA 0/86 0 9° TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/80 0 10° RAÇA NEGRA 032483 JOSÉ LUIZ FAZENDA 0/80 0 11° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO 0/67 0 22° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 33° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 44° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 55° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 66° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 77° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 88° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 99° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 100° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	5 °	BOCA DE NENE	033385	DAVID	FAZENDA	0/100	0
B° DAIN 025617 KLEBER FAZENDA 0/86 0 D° TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/84 0 D° RAÇA NEGRA 032483 JOSÉ LUIZ FAZENDA 0/80 0 1° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO 0/67 0 2° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 00° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	6°	MULEKE	024703	LUIZ	FAZENDA	0/89	0
TOURO NEGRO 012956 SERGIO/DOUGLAS FAZENDA 0/84 0 0° RAÇA NEGRA 032483 JOSÉ LUIZ FAZENDA 0/80 0 1° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO 0/67 0 2° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 10° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	7 °	ABUTRE	028723	VALERIO	FAZENDA	0/87	0
0° RAÇA NEGRA 032483 JOSÉ LUIZ FAZENDA 0/80 0 1° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO 0/67 0 2° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/15 0 10° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	8°	DAIN	025617	KLEBER	FAZENDA	0/86	0
1° MALUQUINHO 057504 DIEGO 0/67 0 2° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 10° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	9°	TOURO NEGRO	012956	SERGIO/DOUGLAS	FAZENDA	0/84	0
2° BRADOCK 041797 LIU FAZENDA 0/65 0 3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURAÇAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 0° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	10°	RAÇA NEGRA	032483	JOSé LUIZ	FAZENDA	0/80	0
3° TURBO 018790 DIEGO FAZENDA 0/63 0 4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 0° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	11°	MALUQUINHO	057504	DIEGO		0/67	0
4° FACINADO 022403 LUCAS DIAS FAZENDA 0/62 0 5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 0° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	12°	BRADOCK	041797	LIU	FAZENDA	0/65	0
5° ASTRO 035939 VALDECIR FAZENDA 0/52 0 6° FURAÇÃO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 0° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	13°	TURBO	018790	DIEGO	FAZENDA	0/63	0
6° FURACAO 044120 GUSTAVO CTBA 0/50 0 7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 0° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	14°	FACINADO	022403	LUCAS DIAS	FAZENDA	0/62	0
7° COYOTE 010879 IRINEU 0/38 0 8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 0° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	15°	ASTRO	035939	VALDECIR	FAZENDA	0/52	0
8° ZE DO CAIXAO 000691 EZEQUIEL FAZENDA 0/36 0 9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 20° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	16°	FURACAO	044120	GUSTAVO	СТВА	0/50	0
9° MARCOLA 039167 DODO FAZENDA 0/20 0 20° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	17°	СОУОТЕ	010879	IRINEU		0/38	0
20° FLOPA 032116 TANDY FAZENDA 0/15 0	18°	ZE DO CAIXAO	000691	EZEQUIEL	FAZENDA	0/36	0
	19°	MARCOLA	039167	DODO	FAZENDA	0/20	0
1° XODO 021655 PADILHA FAZENDA 0/7 0	20°	FLOPA	032116	TANDY	FAZENDA	0/15	0
	21°	XODO	021655	PADILHA	FAZENDA	0/7	0